TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

AGENDA MATTER

Subject Item:
NOMINEES TO THE TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY – BLUE RIBBON COMMISSION
Summary Statement:
At the Town Council Meeting of March 22, 2011, the Town Council approved the ten (10) nominees for the Blue Ribbon Commission.
At this time, the Town Council will nominate five (5) at-large members to the Blue Ribbon Commission.
Recommended Action:
That the Town Council nominate five (5) at –large members to the Blue Ribbon Commission.
Proposed by: <u>La Vonda M-Pearson, CMC, Town Clerk</u> Item Number
T. M. Approval: Budgeted Item

Council Meeting Date: 03/30/11